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2015 NPC Desert Storm 

Results  

 4-Sep-15  

   

Romen Fernandaz Award 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

56 Jake Van Der Stad 1 

    

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

16 Kelly Taylor Figure 

102 Kristen Maynard Bikini 

9 Daniel Carter Body Building 

56 Jake Van Der Stad Men's Physique 
      

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Kendra Young 1 

    

  
 
 
 
 
 

   



Teen Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Devon Farnsworth 1 

   

Men's Masters Body Building 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

3 Ramsey Abdin 1 

4 Cory Matthew Gingold 2 

   

Men's Masters Body Building 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Ramsey Abdin 1 

6 Wiley White 2 

5 Mark Malanga 3 

   

Men's Novice Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

7 Darnell Richardson 1 

   

Men's Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Mark Malanga 1 

   

 
   



Men's Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Cory Matthew Gingold 1 

6 Wiley White 2 

2 Devon Farnsworth 3 

   

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Ramsey Abdin 1 

   

Men's Open Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Jamie Bernau 1 

7 Darnell Richardson 2 

   

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Daniel Carter 1 

10 Samson M Polkinghorn 2 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   



Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

28 Dominick Duran 1 

29 Alexander Taj 2 

27 Michael Deneke 3 

26 Wyatt Sopko 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

30 Paul Seroka 1 

33 Dywane Ford 2 

32 Sam Buot 3 

31 John Kolodziej 4 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

34 LaRay Young 1 

30 Paul Seroka 2 

32 Sam Buot 3 

31 John Kolodziej 4 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Men's Physique Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

36 Josh Corona 1 

40 Van Sanders 2 

39 Mohamed Binsuwaif 3 

34 LaRay Young 4 

37 Frankie Mendoza 5 

35 John Trunzo 6 

38 Halen Hulsebus 7 

32 Sam Buot 8 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Craig Gierish 1 

42 John Diaz 2 

44 Leelyn Pritchard 3 

28 Dominick Duran 4 

43 John Piecuch 5 

29 Alexander Taj 6 

45 Lin McCollum 7 

27 Michael Deneke 8 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

46 Nicolas Durso 1 

47 Zach Stimatzee 2 

48 David Bejarano 3 

53 Michael Nester 4 

52 Ryan Archuleta 5 

49 P J Suarez 6 

51 Dillon Clouse 7 

50 Calixto Quan 8 

54 Peter Jameson 9 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

41 Craig Gierish 1 

36 Josh Corona 2 

40 Van Sanders 3 

55 Jared Estrada 4 

39 Mohamed Binsuwaif 5 

42 John Diaz 6 

37 Frankie Mendoza 7 

33 Dywane Ford 8 

38 Halen Hulsebus 9 

32 Sam Buot 10 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

56 Jake Van Der Stad 1 

48 David Bejarano 2 

47 Zach Stimatzee 3 

43 John Piecuch 4 

46 Nicolas Durso 5 

44 Leelyn Pritchard 6 

29 Alexander Taj 7 

27 Michael Deneke 8 

45 Lin McCollum 9 

123 Adalberto Colores 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

58 Andy Lember 1 

59 Ryan Remington 2 

57 Derrick Hannifin 3 

53 Michael Nester 4 

51 Dillon Clouse 5 

52 Ryan Archuleta 6 

49 P J Suarez 7 

50 Calixto Quan 8 

54 Peter Jameson 9 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
   



Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Haylee Stoffel 1 

   

Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

15 Jamie Cole 1 

16 Kelly Taylor 2 

12 Edna LeGault 3 

17 Shanita Patterson 4 

18 Valarie Sanford 5 

14 Stacy Jajou 6 

13 Tina Baggenstoss 7 

19 Liz Thomas 8 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 9 

   

Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Shanita Patterson 1 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 2 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Jamie Cole 1 

13 Tina Baggenstoss 2 

22 Jeanie Ng 3 

19 Liz Thomas 4 

21 Topaz Martin 5 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 6 

   

Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

15 Jamie Cole 1 

11 Haylee Stoffel 2 

12 Edna LeGault 3 

14 Stacy Jajou 4 

13 Tina Baggenstoss 5 

22 Jeanie Ng 6 

23 Amy Wiley 7 

21 Topaz Martin 8 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   



Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Kelly Taylor 1 

17 Shanita Patterson 2 

24 Sara Life 3 

18 Valarie Sanford 4 

19 Liz Thomas 5 

25 Allison Hynes 6 

20 Kaylene St. Clair 7 

   

Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

60 Sydney Phelps 1 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

63 Maria Antoun 1 

64 DeeDee Lipphardt 2 

65 Kelly Hills 3 

66 Jessica Ann Romero 4 

71 Nicole Schlecht 5 

61 Brenda Anderson 6 

68 Krystal McCloud 7 

67 Rolena Romero 8 

70 Maibritt Phalen 9 

62 Kathy Kleese 10 

   

 
   



Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

74 Crystal Williams 1 

73 Rosli Marchbanks 2 

72 Marilyn Nieves 3 

70 Maibritt Phalen 4 

62 Kathy Kleese 5 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

78 Autumn Dvornski 1 

63 Maria Antoun 2 

64 DeeDee Lipphardt 3 

80 Charlene Green 4 

75 Gia Ciliento 5 

83 Madison Green 6 

82 Yaneth Roque 7 

73 Rosli Marchbanks 8 

76 Joanie Lorenson 9 

81 Nicole D'ottavio 10 

105 Kailey Simonton 10 

77 Martha Valenzuela 10 

61 Brenda Anderson 10 

79 Belen M Trujillo 10 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

92 Jessica Conner 1 

89 Stephanie Fierro 2 

84 Erica Ziznouskis 3 

86 Athena Nevarez 4 

91 Kimberly Adams 5 

90 Stephanie Bryce 6 

85 Nicole Mitchell 7 

88 Faith Keiling 8 

67 Rolena Romero 9 

66 Jessica Ann Romero 10 

68 Krystal McCloud 10 

87 Alison Altrui 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

102 Kristen Maynard 1 

94 Cami Porter 2 

101 Tonya Molina 3 

96 Elizabeth Keyser 4 

97 Jenny Buttons 5 

100 Beverly Essue 6 

103 Giovanna Oropeza 7 

95 Kazandra Blythe 8 

98 Candice Miles 9 

93 Jaime Trone 10 

70 Maibritt Phalen 10 

99 Monique Huerta 10 

   



Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

114 Kristen Lieberman 1 

111 Rachael Coplin 2 

74 Crystal Williams 3 

106 Gabriella German 4 

108 Michelle LeMieux 5 

104 Kylee Lowe 6 

112 Amanda Leary 7 

109 Jessica Grady 8 

110 Danielle Cipollo 9 

107 Isabella Hibbs 10 

71 Nicole Schlecht 10 

113 Lindsey Bianco 10 

   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

78 Autumn Dvornski 1 

119 Melissa Chavez 2 

63 Maria Antoun 3 

116 Lindsay Williamson 4 

118 Brandie Alderete 5 

75 Gia Ciliento 6 

117 Jade Van Der Stad 7 

80 Charlene Green 8 

76 Joanie Lorenson 9 

105 Kailey Simonton 10 

115 Margaret McCoy 10 

77 Martha Valenzuela 10 



81 Nicole D'ottavio 10 

   

Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

89 Stephanie Fierro 1 

120 Jolene Galvin 2 

84 Erica Ziznouskis 3 

86 Athena Nevarez 4 

64 DeeDee Lipphardt 5 

65 Kelly Hills 6 

90 Stephanie Bryce 7 

83 Madison Green 8 

82 Yaneth Roque 9 

88 Faith Keiling 10 

66 Jessica Ann Romero 10 

67 Rolena Romero 10 

87 Alison Altrui 10 

   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

102 Kristen Maynard 1 

94 Cami Porter 2 

92 Jessica Conner 3 

101 Tonya Molina 4 

96 Elizabeth Keyser 5 

97 Jenny Buttons 6 

100 Beverly Essue 7 

91 Kimberly Adams 8 

95 Kazandra Blythe 9 

98 Candice Miles 10 



93 Jaime Trone 10 

99 Monique Huerta 10 

61 Brenda Anderson 10 

70 Maibritt Phalen 10 

   

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

106 Gabriella German 1 

74 Crystal Williams 2 

111 Rachael Coplin 3 

104 Kylee Lowe 4 

114 Kristen Lieberman 5 

108 Michelle LeMieux 6 

121 Roby Althaus 7 

109 Jessica Grady 8 

107 Isabella Hibbs 9 

110 Danielle Cipollo 10 

103 Giovanna Oropeza 10 

112 Amanda Leary 10 

113 Lindsey Bianco 10 

 


